Company Paid Product

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-S-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-S-S
water, sewer
W-S-S
W-S-S
water,sewer
W-S-S
water, sewer

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-S-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Goat Hill Fire Station

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It
500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring grdl| 2
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-A W Hwy 80, Big Spring
Silver Hills Fire Station

8213 N Service Rd

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40
VFD Knott

VFD Knott GRDL

Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma
South Mountain Tower

South Mountain Tower

142 Jonesboro Rd

142 Jonesboro Rd

142 Jonesboro Rd grd|

SO Albany st.

Total utilities paid in September 2023

Dates of
Service

08/19/23-09/20/23
08/19/23-09/20/23
08/19/23-09/20/23
08/23/23-09/22/23
08/05/23-09/07/23
08/12/23-09/13/23
08/03/23-09/05/23
07/11/23-08/08/23
08/09/23-09/08/23
08/09/23-09/08/23
08/02/23-09/02/23
08/02/23-09/02/23
08/02/23-09/02/23
08/02/23-09/02/23
08/02/23-09/02/23
08/02/23-09/02/23
08/02/23-09/02/23
08/07/23-09/07/23
08/07/23-09/07/23
08/07/23-09/07/23
07/03/23-08/29/23
09/05/23-09/28/23
08/12/23-09/12/23
08/25/23-09/25/23
08/25/23-09/25/23
07/28/23-08/28/23
08/03/23-09/01/23
08/03/23-09/01/23
08/03/23-09/01/23

08/10/23-09/11/23
08/03/23-09/01/23
05/31/23-06/29/23
07/31/23-08/29/23
05/31/23-06/29/23
07/31/23-08/29/23
08/09/23-09/08/23
08/10/23-09/11/23
08/08/23-09/07/23
07/19/23-08/17/23
08/17/23-09/18/23
08/08/23-09/07/23
08/08/23-09/07/23
07/28/23-08/28/23
05/03/23-06/02/23
08/02/23-08/31/23
07/12/23-08/10/23
08/10/23-09/11/23
08/10/23-09/11/23
08/28/23-09/07/23

Amt
Used

317

1
262
71
4

6
3
1
0

0
1949
48000
14800
12080

16400
80
90713
101211
1578
1880
275
738
7883
189
26

31

70
3559
2356
2824
75

83

40

0

tons
tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$362.59
$169.54
$170.76
$89.90
$164.19
$173.84
$243.56
$481.07
$758.39
$168.32
$874.21
$949.98
$21.00
$292.37
$85.40
$133.92
$190.56
$2,234.76
$715.36
$88.32
$961.88
$578.98
$69.84
$76.20
$30.18
$200.51
$4,452.81
$1,449.05
$1,358.04

$1,789.63
$18.12
$7,163.23
$9,010.22
$148.33
$348.35
$39.42
$89.14
$891.22
$26.91
$12.31
$12.63
$14.38
$365.42
$228.26
$300.04
$12.70
$16.49
$12.53
$5.62

$37,682.27



